NetApp

Ship From:

Metdpp Inc.

Ci0 GXO Logistics

G413 TRIFCOUMNTY
SCHERTZ, TX 78154 US

Order Mumber. 600123456

Complete Order
Packing Slip

Ship To:
Metdpp Inc.
3060 Olsen Drive

San Jose CA 95128 US
Aftn: Metdpp Rep -+408-822-6000

Ship Date: Jun 20, 2022
Page 1 of 4

Bill Ta:
Metdpp Inc.
3060 Olsen Drive

San Jose CA, 95128 U3
Aftn: MetApp Rep -+408-822-6000

Ship Set Mumber: : 600123456-A Order Date: Jun 20, 2022
Incoterms:  EXW Schertz, TX Ship Method: Expeditors—GRO—Ground—AWM Customer PO: 654321ABC
Freight Terms:  Third Party Billing Way Bill: 600123456ABC Reseller PO: 123456CBA
Delivery Mame: 600123456-00620
Line Item UN# Consist of [tem Description Uom Qty Shipped Package ID
3.1 AFF-A300 AFF A300 Model EA 1 320331031
Master Id: JGM-434533
Installed Compaonents
SW-2-A300A-MNVE-C SW Data at Rest Encryption Enabled A300A -C EA 2
W-2-A300A-SNAPLOCK-C W-2 SnaplLock A300A-C EA 2
SW-2-A300A-TPM-C SW Trusted Platform Module Enabled A3004-C EA 2

Shipping Instructions: Contact Expeditors @ 1-800-854-5624

Packing Instructions:




Line

NetApp-

[tem LIN#

AFF-A300A-001 3481

Serial: 9412345678X, 94123456782

AB599A-RE-C
DATA-AT-REST-EMCRYPTION
SW-FLASH-BUNDLE-2P-C

Contained Components

AB0105A-C
#6566B-3-RE-C
#E6250-2-C
#E235-C
DOC-AFF-A300-C
#-02659-00-C
#B00-42U-RB-C
D35224C-5-7.6-245-2P-C
A-02659-00-C
#B800-42U-RE-C
HEE034A-C

Consist of ltem

Complete Order
Packing Slip

Description
AFF A200 HA System, FlashBundle

SFP+ Optical 10Gb Shortwave -C

[Diata at Rest Encryption Capable Operating Sys

OMTAP Per-0.1TB, FlashBundle Ult-Perf 2P -C

Bezel AFF-A300-C

Cable Direct Attach CL SFP+ 10G,3M -C
Cable LC-LC,0M4 2m -C

Chassis FASE200 AFF-A300 AC PS,-C
Documents AFF-A300 -C

Rail Kit 4-Post RndiSg-Haole Adj,24-32 -C
Power Cable In-Cabinet,C13-C14 -C
53D Shelf 12G,24x7 6TB 2P -C

Rail Kit 4-Post RndiSg-Hole Adj,24-32 -C
Power Cable In-Cabinet,C13-C14 -C
Cable, 12Gb,Mini SAS HD,5m -C

Ship Date: Jun 20, 2022
Page 2 of 4

UomMm  Qty Shipped Package ID
EA 2 3203321031

EA g
EA 2
EA 1824

EA 1
EA 2
EA 8
EA 1
EA 1
EA 1
EA 2
EA 1
EA 1
EA 4
EA 4

320331032

320331033

Shipping Instructions: Contact Expeditors @ 1-800-854-5624

Packing Instructions:




NetApp

Line [tem LUIN#

¥.1 AFF-A300

Master Id: JGM-434527

Installed Components
SW-2-A3004-MNVE-C
SW-2-A300A-SNAPLOCK-C

W-2-A300A-TPM-C

AFF-A300A-001

Serial: 722006000044, 722006000041
HE589A-RE-C
DATA-AT-REST-ENCRYFTION
SW-FLASH-BUNDLE-2P-C

Contained Compaonents
XB0108A-C
¥G6566B-3-RE-C
HEE034A-C
XEBE250-2-C
HE235-C
DOC-AFF-A300-C
¥-02659-00-C
XB00-42U-RE-C
DS2240C-5L-3.8-24M-2P-C
¥-02659-00-C
X800-42U-RE-C

Consist of Item

Complete Order

Packing Slip

Description
AFF A300 Maodel

SW . Data at Rest Encryption Enabled A3004-C
SW-2 SnaplLock A300A-C

W Trusted Platform Module Enabled A3004 -C
AFF A300 HA System,FlashBundle

SFP+ Optical 10Gb Shortwave -C
Diata at Rest Encryption Capable Operating Sys
OMTAR Per-0.1TB,FlashBundle Ult-Perf 2P -C

Berel AFF-A300-C

Cable Direct Attach CU SFP+ 10G,3M -C
Cable 12Gb Mini A3 HD 5m,-C

Cable LC-LC,0M4 2m -C

Chassis FASB200 AFF-A200 AC PS5 -C
Documents AFF-A300-C

Rail Kit 4-Post RndiSg-Hole Adj, 24-32 -C
Power Cable In-Cabinet,C13-C14 -C
S50 Shelf 126G 24x3.8TB MNSE 2P -C
Rail Kit 4-Post Rnd/Sg-Hole Adj,24-32 -C
Power Cable In-Cabinet,C13-C14 -C

uom
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA

Ship Date: Jun 20, 2022

Page 3 of 4

Gty Shipped
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Package ID
320333716

320333721

Shipping Instructions: Contact Expeditors (@ 1-800-854-5624

Packing Instructions:




NetApp

Line [tem LIN#

AFF-4300 3481

Master Id: JGF-419638

Installed Components
SW-2-A300A-NVE-C

W-2-A300A-SNAPLOCK-C
W-2-A300A-TPM-C

AFF-A300A-001

Serial: 94123456785, 94123456T8R
XE599A-RE-C
DATA-AT-REST-EMCRYPTION
SW-FLASH-BUMDLE-2P-C

Contained Components
HB0105A-C
X6566B-3-RE6-C
XEE034A-C
HEE250-2-C
¥E235-C
DOC-AFF-A300-C
¥-02659-00-C
XB00-42U-Re-C
DS224C-5L-3.8-24N-2P-C
X-02659-00-C
Xa00-42U-RE-C

a1 XEE250-2
XEE280-2

101 XEE280-5

11.1 K1116A

Consist of Item

Complete Order

Packing Slip

Description
AFF A300 Model

SW, Data at Rest Encryption Enabled A300A -C
W-2 SnapLock A3004,-C
W Trusted Platform Module Enabled A300A,-C
AFF A300 HA System,FlashBundle

SFP+ Optical 10Gb Shortwave -C
[Diata at Rest Encryption Capable Operating Sys
OMTAP Per-0.1TB,FlashBundle Ult-Perf 2P -C

Bezel AFF-A300-C

Cable Direct Attach CU SFP+ 10G,3M -C
Cable, 12Gb Mini A3 HD 5m,-C

Cable LC-LC,0M4,2m -C

Chassis FASE200 AFF-A300 AC P3-C
Documents AFF-A300-C

Rail Kit 4-Post RndiSg-Hale Adj, 24-32 -C
FPower Cable In-Cabinet,C13-C14 -C
22D Shelf 12G,24x2.8TB N3E 2P -C
Rail Kit 4-Post Rnd/Sg-Hole Adj,24-32 -C
Power Cable In-Cabinet,C13-C14,-C
Cable LC-LC,0OM4,2m

Cable LC-LC,0OM4,2m

Cable LC-LC,0M4,5m

MIC 2-Port Bare Cage 25Gb SFP28 PCle

uom
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Ship Date: Jun 20, 2022
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Qty Shipped
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Package ID
320333711

320333722

SHP859877
SHP859878

Shipping Comments:

Shipping Instructions: Contact Expeditors (@ 1-800-354-5624

Gross Weight: 639 LB

Volume

Packing Instructions:

Total Pieces: 8




	Table 1



